
Football

August 12, Friday Green VS White Home 8:30 AM Scrimmage
August 27, Saturday Mississippi Home 7:00 PM
September 1, Thursday @Life Christian Academy Away 10:00 AM
September 10, Saturday Alabama Home 7:00 PM Homecoming/Senior Recognition
September 15, Thursday Texas Home 10:00 AM
October 1, Saturday @New Mexico Away 10:00 AM
October 8, Saturday @Kansas Away 6:30 PM
October 22, Saturday @Texas Away 5:30:00 PM
October 29, Saturday Louisianna Home 2:00 PM

Volleyball

August 11, Thursday Fox Home 4:30 PM JH/HS Scrimmage 
August 25, Thursday @Noble Away 5:30 PM HS
August 27, Saturday Mississippi Home 3:00 PM HS
August 30, Tuesday @Chickasha Away 4:30 PM JH/HS
September 6, Tuesday Fox Home 4:30 PM JH/HS
September 10, Saturday Bison Spikeout Home TBA Cristo Rey, Missouri, Alabama, Arkansas
September 14, Wednesday Texas Home 7:00 PM HS
September 19, Monday @Liberty Academy Away 5:00 PM JH/HS
September 24, Saturday @Kansas Away 10:00 AM Cancelled
September 27, Tuesday Life Christian Academy Home 4:30 PM JH/HS
October 1, Saturday @New Mexico Away 8:00 AM HS
October 7-8 Fri-Sat GPSD @ Kansas Away TBA HS
October 11, Tuesday OKC Knights Home 5:30 PM JH/HS
October 22, Saturday @Wisconsin Away TBA HS
October 29, Saturday Louisiana Home 10:00 AM HS



Cross Country Grades K-8

August 30, Tuesday @Marietta Away 5:30 PM 5th-6th Grades
September 13, Tuesday @Holdenville Away 4:00 PM 5th-8th Grades
September 20, Tuesday @Byng Away 5:30 PM 5th-8th Grades
October 3, Monday @Sulphur Away 4:30 PM 5th-8th Grades

Academic Competitions

November 4-5, Fri-Sat GPSD Academic Triathlon Away TBA @Minnesota
November 16, Wednesday Battle of the Books Online TBA
December 7-9 Wed-Fri Battle of the Books Playoffs Online TBA
January 20-22, Fri-Sun National Math Competition Away TBA @South Carolina School for the Deaf and Blind
February 16-19, Thur-Sun Regional Academic Bowl Away TBA Cancelled - Not Enough Participants
February 15-20, Thur-Mon HS National Robotics Comp Away TBA @Talladega, AL
February 23-26, Thur-Sun JH National Robotics Comp Away TBA @Talladega, AL
March 2, Thursday JH/HS Underwater ROV Comp Away TBA @West Hartford, CT
March 4, Saturday JH/HS Drones Comp Away TBA @West Hartford, CT
April 1, Saturday National Math Competition Away TBA @NTID Rochester, NY
April 20-24, Thur-Mon Worlds Drone Competition Away TBA Flowood
April 28-30, Fri-Sun National Deaf Chess Competition Away TBA CANCELED
April 12-14, Fri-Sun Internation Seaperch Competition Away TBA @University of Maryland

Special Olympics

March 8, Wednesday Horseshoes Away 9:30 AM @Whacker Park Bandshell Pauls Valley
March 29, Wednesday Bocce Ball Away 9:30 AM @Byng High School
April 5, Wednesday Track and Field Away 9:30 AM @Ada High School
May 17-19, Wed-Fri Summer Games Away TBA TBA

High School Basketball

October 24, Monday @Liberty Academy Away 5:30 PM Girls Only Scrimmage
October 25, Tuesday @Bray-Doyle Away 5:30 PM Girls Only Scrimmage
November 8, Tuesday @Shawnee Shockers Away 7:30 PM Boys Only Scrimmage
November 12, Saturday Mississippi Homecoming Away TBA
November 15, Tuesday Shawnee Shockers Home 7:30 PM Boys Only Scrimmage
November 28, Monday Life Christian Academy Away 5:00 PM Scrimmage
November 29, Tuesday Paoli Home 6:30 PM



December 5, Monday @Milburn Away 6:30 PM
December 10, Saturday Bison Southwest Classic Home TBA
December 13, Tuesday @Thackerville Away 6:30 PM
January 7, Saturday Arkansas Homecoming Away TBA
January 9, Monday Wayne Away 6:30 PM
January 10, Tuesday Mill Creek Away 6:00 PM
January 17, Tuesday Fox Away 6:30 PM
January 19, Thursday @Maysville Away 6:30 PM Cancelled
January 21, Saturday Bison Homecoming Home TBA Cristo Rey
January 24, Tuesday Ryan Away 6:30 PM Cancelled
February 2nd - 4th TH - SAT GPSD @ Iowa Away TBA Cancelled Travel Due to Weather
February 6, Monday @Paoli Away 6:30 PM

Junior High Basketball

October 24, Monday @Liberty Academy Away 4:30 PM Girls Only Scrimmage
October 25, Tuesday Milburn Home 6:00 PM
November 7, Monday Ravia Home 6:30 PM
November 8, Tuesday @Shawnee Shockers Away 6:30 PM Boys Only Scrimmage
November 14, Monday Mannsville Home 6:00 PM Cancelled - Mannsville Only has 5/6 teams
November 15, Tuesday Shawnee Shockers Home 6:30 PM Boys Only Scrimmage
Nov 28 - Dec 1 Justice JH Tournament Away TBA
November 29, Tuesday Paoli Home 4:30 PM
December 5, Monday Life Christian Academy Home 4:30 PM
December 6, Tuesday @Springer Away 6:00 PM
December 13, Tuesday @Thackerville Away 4:30 PM Cancelled
December 14, Wednesday Springer Home 11:00 AM
January 9, Monday Mannsville Away 6:00 PM Cancelled - Mannsville Only has 5/6 teams
January 10, Tuesday Mill Creek Away 4:00 PM
January 17, Tuesday Fox Away 4:30 PM
February 13, Monday @Ravia Away 6:30 PM Rescheduled

Middle School (5/6) Basketball

October 3rd - 7th M - F Milburn 5th and 6th Tourney Away TBA
October 25, Tuesday Milburn Home 4:00 PM
November 7, Monday Ravia Home 4:30 PM
November 14, Monday Mannsville Home 1:30 PM
December 6, Tuesday @Springer Away 4:00 PM



December 14, Wednesday Springer Home 9:00 AM
January 9, Monday @Mannsville Away 1:30 PM
February 13, Monday @Ravia Away 4:30 PM Rescheduled

HS/JH Track Schedule

March 21, Tuesday 5/6 @Davis Away 9:00 AM
March 28, Tuesday JH @Davis Away 9:00 AM
March 31, Friday JH @Elgin Away 9:00 AM
March 31, Friday HS @Elgin Away 9:00 AM
April 4, Tuesday 5/6 @Ada Away 9:00 AM
April 7, Friday JH @Sulphur Away 8:30 AM CANCELED (Track Repair)
April 7, Friday HS @Sulphur Away 8:30 AM CANCELED (Track Repair)
April 15, Saturday HS @Berg & Seeger Texas Away 9:00 AM Location: Texas
April 25, Tuesday JH @Sulphur Away 9:30 AM
April 25, Tuesday 5/6 @Sulphur Away 9:30 AM
April 25, Tuesday HS @Velma-Alma Away 10:00 AM
April 29, Saturday HS @GPSD Arkansas Away TBA

HS/JH Golf Schedule

March 20, Monday HS @Seminole Girls Away 8:30 AM CANCELED 
March 22, Wednesday HS @Seminole Boys Away 8:30 AM CANCELED 
March 30, Thursday JH @Wewoka Girls Away 8:30 AM Gil Morgan Municipal Golf Course
March 31, Friday JH @Wewoka Boys Away 8:30 AM CANCELED
April 1, Saturday HS @Lake Eufaula Girls Away 8:00 AM CANCELED 
April 1, Saturday HS @Lake Eufaula Boys Away 8:00 AM CANCELED
April 3, Monday HS @Sulphur Boys Away 8:30 AM CANCELED
April 12, Wednesday HS @Plainview Girls Away 8:30 AM CANCELED 
April 20, Thursday JH @Atoka Girls Away 8:30 AM Atoka Trails Golf Course
April 20, Thursday JH @Atoka Boys Away 8:30 AM Atoka Trails Golf Course


